BISTRO

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.
Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15 %. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.
A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



Local Beer & Cider
Crown Lager

Fat Yak Pale Ale

4 Pines Stout

James Squire 'Orchard Crush' Apple Cider

Lord Nelson 'Three Sheets' Pale Ale
James Boags Premium Light

International Beer

Kronenbourg 1664

Corona

Asahi

Asahi 0.0%

Heineken

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (draught - 400ml)

Light Aperitifs

Gin Berry Spritz

French Cucumber Gimlet
Southside

Citrus, Fruity & Tropical
Coconut Breeze

Apple Martini

Melon Kiwi Martini

Bold Aperitifs
Penicillin
Godfather

Irish Maid

After Dinner
Brulee-tini
Coconut Limeade

Choc Passion

Non-Aicoholic
Passion Project
Fruit Punch

Sweet Mint

BEER & CIDER

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
NSW

Tasmania

France
Mexico
Japan
Japan
Netherlands
Italy

COCKTAILS

Gin, Chambord, Sparkling Wine & Lemonade
Gin, St. Germain, Lime & Cucumber

Gin, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water

Rum, Apricot lig, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Coconut Syrup
Vodka, Pomme Liq, Lime Juice & Sugar

Vodka, Midori, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White & Kiwi

Drambuie, Canton Lig, Lemon Juice, & Honey Syrup
Scotch, & Amaretto

Jameson, St Germaine, Lemon & Cucumber Juice, & Sugar

Vodka, Baileys, Vanilla & Caramel Syrup, & Cream
Tequila, Malibu, Lime Juice, Cream, & Coconut Syrup

Vodka, White Choc Liq, Passionfruit Puree, Lime, Sugar & Crean

Cranberry Juice, Passionfruit, Lime, Sugar & Lemonade
Pineapple Juice, Lime, Mango Puree & Ginger Beer

Soda Water, Lime, Strawberry Syrup, Honey & Mint

12.7
13.7
14.7
14.7
15.2
11.2

13.7
13.7
14.2
11.7
13.7
14

26
25
25

25
26
26

26
26
26

26
26
25

15
15
15



WINES BY THE GLASS & CARAFE

Sparkling & Champagne

Croser Vintage 'Piccadilly Valley'

Moét & Chandon 'Brut Imperial'

Penfolds x Thiénot Brut Rosé kT)
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs V

White

Two Paddocks 'Picnic' Riesling

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Christian Salmon Sancerre

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris

Marc Bredif Vouvray 'Classic' Chenin Blanc
In Dreams Chardonnay

Deviation Road Chardonnay

Laroche 'Saint Martin' Chablis Chardonnay

Rosé
MMAD Vineyards

Red
Willaim Downie 'Cathedral' Pinot Noir

Louis Jadot Bourgogne 'Couvent des Jacobins' Pinot Noir
Pierre-Marie Chermette Beaujolais-Villages 'Griottes' - Gamay

John Duval 'Concilio' Grenache
Heathcote Winery 'Mail Coach' Shiraz
Chaffey Bros. 'Synonymous' Shiraz
Yangarra 'King's Wood' Shiraz
Amelia Park Estate Cabernet Merlot

Chéteau Les Grands Maréchaux Blaye Cabernet Merlot

Dessert

Borgo Maragliano 'La Calliera' Moscato D'Asti (120ml)

Le Tertre du Lys d'Or Sauternes (90ml)

2021 Adelaide Hills, South Australia

NV
NV
NV

2023
2022
2023
2024
2023
2024
2022
2023

2024

2024
2022
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2018

2023
2020

Epernay, France
Reims, France
Reims, France

Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough

Loire Valley, France
Adelaide Hills, SA
Loire Valley, France
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Adelaide Hills, SA
Burgundy, France

McLaren Vale, SA

Gippsland, Victoria
Burgundy, France
Beaujolais, France
Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, Victoria
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Bordeaux, France

Piedmont, Italy
Bordeaux, France

21
24
27
19
22
19
26
32

22

20
31
22
19
22
20
32
21
25

16
20

50
56
64
44
53
44
61
75

53

47
72
53
44
53
47
75
50
58

85

120ml 750ml
24 125
36 195
34 185
48 295

150ml 375ml 750ml

90
100
115
80
95
80
110
135

95

85
130
95
80
95
85
135
90
105

750ml
80



Australia

Domaine Chandon Blanc de Blancs
Yarra Burn 'Premium Cuvée' Brut
Arras 'Brut Elite'

Croser Vintage 'Piccadilly Valley'

Italy
La Gioiosa Asolo Prosecco Superiore

Champagne - Non-Vintage

Piper Heidsieck 'Brut Reserve'

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Charles Heidsieck Brut 'Reserve’

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut 'Ace of Spades
Moét & Chandon Brut 'Imperial’

Champagne - Blanc de Blancs

Charles Heidsieck
Ruinart
Penfolds x Thiénot

Champagne - Rosé

Charles Heidsieck 'Réserve’
Ruinart

Mumm 'Grand Cordon' Le Rosé
Moét & Chandon 'Impérial’
Perrier-Jouét 'Belle Epoque'

Champagne - Vintage & Cuvée Prestige

Krug 'Grande Cuvée'

Charles Heidsieck 'Blanc de Millenaires'
Louis Roederer 'Cristal’

Dom Pérignon

Billecart-Salmon 'Cuvée Nicolas Frangois'

SPARKLING WINE

NV  Multi-regional Victoria
NV  Multi-regional Victoria
NV Tasmania

2021 Adelaide Hills

NV Veneto

NV Reims
NV Reims
NV Reims
NV Reims
NV Epernay

NV Reims
NV Reims
2012 Reims

NV Reims
NV Reims
NV Cramant
NV Epernay
2006 Epernay

NV Reims

2007 Reims

2014 Reims

2015 Epernay
2002 Mareuil-sur-Ay

90
65
120
125

85

175
215
240
1600
195

295
365
495

320
380
250
210
550

795
850
1200
725
995



Australia

Pikes 'Traditionale'
Grosset 'Polish Hill'
Henschke 'Julius'
Rockford 'Vine Vale'
Shaw + Smith

New Zealand

Two Paddocks 'Picnic'

Germany
Joh.Jos. Priim '"Wehlener Sonnenuhr' Kabinett

France

Amélie & Charles Sparr 'Sentiment'
Trimbach 'Frédéric Emile'

RIESLING

2024
2023
2000
2024
2024

2023

2020

2018
2007

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Central Otago

Mosel

Alsace
Alsace

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON

Australia

Gembrook Hill
Motley Cru
Shaw + Smith

New Zealand

Te Mata Estate

Nautilus

Mud House 'Sub Regional'
Cloudy Bay

France

Domaine du Salvard
Christian Salmon Sancerre
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre

2023
2023
2024

2023
2023
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023

Yarra Valley, Victoria
King Valley, Victoria
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hawkes' Bay
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley

80
190
220
125

90

90

245

130
285

95
75
90

95
95
72
100

120
115
175



Australia

Mount Langi Ghiran 'Vine Rd'
Kooyong 'Beurrot'

The Pawn Wine Co. 'El Desperado’
The Other Wine Co.

New Zealand

Framingham
Rockburn

France
Schlumberger 'Les Princes Abbés'

Australia

MMAD 'Blewitt Springs'
Voyager Estate

France

J. de Villebois

Marc Brédif 'Classic'
Damien Pinon

Frangois Chidaine 'Les Lys'

Francois Chidaine Moelleux (sweet)

France

Domaine de Villaine
Jean-Marc Bouley
Anne Boisson

Australia

Stoney Rise Savagnin
Willunga 100 Grenache Blanc

France

André Perret Condrieu 'Coteau de Chéry' Viognier
Jean-Luc Jamet Cotes du Rhéne 'Couzou' - Marsanne blend

PINOT GRIS ET BLANC

2024
2023
2024
2024

2022
2023

2018

CHENIN BLANC

2023
2024

2023
2023
2020
2009
2016

ALIGOTE

2020
2019

Grampians, Victoria
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria
Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Marlborough
Central Otago

Alsace

McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA

Loire Valley
Vouvray

Vouvray
Montlouis-sur-Loire
Montlouis-sur-Loire

Bouzeron
Bourgogne Aligoté

2019 Bourgogne Aligoté

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

2024 Tasmania
2024 MclLaren Vale, SA

2016 Northern Rhéne Valley
2019 Southern Rhéne Valley

70
90
75
80

65
80

98

95
70

72
95
95
325
195

185
115
195

110
88

280
88



CHARDONNAY

Victoria

Fighting Gully Road 2022 Beechworth 125
Giaconda Estate 2021 Beechworth 450
Shadowfax 'Midhill' 2021 Macedon Ranges 155
Curly Flat 2021 Macedon Ranges 165
In Dreams 2024 Yarra Valley 80
Giant Steps "Yarra Valley' 2023 Yarra Valley 95
Giant Steps 'Bastard Hill Vineyard' 2023 Yarra Valley 200
Giant Steps 'Sexton Vineyard' 2022 Yarra Valley 180
Giant Steps 'Tarraford Vineyard' 2022 Yarra Valley 190
Giant Steps 'Equate’ 2021 Yarra Valley 270
Toolangi Estate 2023 Yarra Valley 75
Coombe 'Tribute Series Lady Pamela' 2021 Yarra Valley 125
Oakridge 'Hazeldene' 2023 Yarra Valley 115
Serrat 2022 Yarra Valley 130
Seville Estate 'Reserve' 2019 Yarra Valley 225
Mulline 'Portarlington’ 2022 Geelong 135
By Farr 'GC' 2021 Geelong 350
Polperro 2023 Mornington Peninsula 130
Kooyong 'Clonale' 2024 Mornington Peninsula 95
Bass Phillip 'Estate’ 2019 Gippsland 245
Tasmania

Gala 'White Label' 2023 East Coast 80
Tolpuddle 2022 Coal River Valley 240

South Australia

Murdoch Hill 2024 Adelaide Hills 88
Shaw & Smith 'M3' 2023 Adelaide Hills 130
Deviation Road 2022 Adelaide Hills 110

Western Australia

Vasse Felix 'Premier’ 2023 Margaret River 110
Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' 2021 Margaret River 260

New Zealand

Palliser Estate 2021 Martinborough 115
Felton Road 'Block 2' - 1500ml 2019 Central Otago 325



CHARDONNAY - continued

France

Christophe Patrice 2021 Vin de France (Chablis)
Chablis

Laroche 'Saint Martin' 2023 Chablis

Domaine Laroche 'Saint Martin' - 1500ml (magnum) 2019 Chablis

Jean Defaix 2023 Chablis

La Chablisienne 'La Pierrelée' 2020 Chablis

Laurent Tribut 2020 Chablis

Chablis - Premier Cru

Patrick Piuze 'Les Minots' 2021 Vaillons

Gerard Duplessis 2020 Montée de Tonnerre
Willaim Fevre 2020 Montmains

Pierrick Laroche 'Domaine des Hates' 2020 Fourchaume
Francgois Raveneau 2018 Butteaux
Bourgogne

Alex Moreau 2021 Burgundy

Henri Germain et Fils 2019 Burgundy

Domaine Roulot 2018 Burgundy

Famille Paquet Macon-Villages 'Nos 5 Terroirs' 2023 Burgundy

Burgundy - Villages

Olivier Leflaive 2020 Auxey-Duresses
Xavier Monnot 'Les Chevalieres' 2020 Meursault

Jean Marc Roulot 'Les Vireuils' 2014 Meursault

Coche-Dury 2014 Meursault

Etienne Sauzet 2020 Puligny-Montrachet
Alex Moreau 2021 Chassagne-Montrachet
Blain Gagnard 2019 Chassagne-Montrachet
Jane Eyre 2021 Santenay

Burgundy - Premier Cru

Joseph Faiveley 'Blagny' 2021 Meursault
Leflaive 'Clavoillon' 2019 Puligny-Montrachet

Burgundy - Grand Cru

Faiveley 'Corton-Charlemagne’ 2016 Aloxe-Corton
Verget 'Corton-Charlemagne’ 2005 Aloxe-Corton
Bernard Moreau 'Chevalier-Montrachet' 2013 Puligny-Montrachet

90

135
275
160
135
320

295
320
280
245
1250

245
210
365
120

275
445
495
1950
585
570
265
450

650
860

1100
625
1450



ROSE

Australia
Giant Steps "Yarra Valley' 2024
Dhillon 'Glenhope Vineyard' 2023
MMAD Vineyards 2024
France
Rameau d'Or 'Golden Bough' 2022
Maison Saint AIX 2023
Chateau D'Esclans 'Whispering Angel' 2022
PINOT NOIR
Victoria
Bindi 'Kaye' 2022
Shadowfax 'Straws Lane' 2021
Curly Flat 2022
Rising 2024
Giant Steps 'Bastard Hill Vineyard' 2023
Giant Steps 'Primavera Vineyard' 2023
Giant Steps 'Sexton Vineyard' 2023
Bannockburn Vineyards '1314' 2024
Mulline 'Pinot’ 2024
Seppelt 'Drumborg Vineyard' 2021
Garagiste 'Le Stagiaire' 2024
Ten Minutes by Tractor '"10X' 2024
Yabby Lake 'Single Vineyard' 2023
Red Claw 2023
Stonier 2023
Willaim Downie 'Cathedral’ 2024
Willaim Downie 'Bull Swamp' 2024
Bass River Winery 2023
Bass Phillip 'Premium’ 2017
Tasmania
Jane Eyre 2022
Simha 'Nature' 2024
Tolpuddle 2022
Chatto 'Intrigue’ 2020
South Australia
Riposte 'The Sabre' 2023
Shaw + Smith 2023
New Zealand
Craggy Range 2023

Burn Cottage 2022

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Macedon Ranges, Victoria
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Coétes de Provence
Cotes de Provence
Cotes de Provence

Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Geelong

Geelong

Henty

Mornington Peninsula
Mornington Peninsula
Mornington Peninsula
Mornington Peninsula
Mornington Peninsula

Multi-regional
Gippsland
Gippsland
Gippsland

North East
Derwent Valley
Coal River Valley
Huon Valley

Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills

Martinborough
Central Otago

75
90
95

90
98
125

260
165
180
90
230
230
230
85
80
115
88
100
160
85
95
85
225
110
895

210
135
240
180

85
130

95
245



PINOT NOIR - continued

France
J. de Villebois

Bourgogne

Prosper Maufoux
Louis Jadot 'Couvent des Jacobins'

Burgundy - Villages

Domaine Derey 'Les Clos'
Clos des Lambrays
Joseph Faiveley

Comte Liger-Belair
Maison Leroy

Benjamin Leroux
Jean-Marc Bouley

Burgundy - Premier Cru

Roumier 'Clos de la Bussiere'
Domaine Ponsot 'Cuvée des Alouettes'
Domaine de L'Arlot 'Les Suchots'
Robert Chevillon 'Les Saint-Georges'

Cote de Beaune - Premier Cru
Marquis d'Angerville ‘Champans'
Maison Leroy 'La Comme'

Burgundy - Grand cru

Lucien le Moine Chambertin-Clos de Béze
Armand Rousseau Pére et Fils Mazy-Chambertin
Comte Georges de Voglié Bonnes Mares

Jean Grivot Clo de Vougeot - 375ml (half bottle)
Sylvain Cathiard Romanée Saint-Vivant

2023

2023
2022

2021
2021
2021
2018
2017
2021
2018

2018
2015
2019
2014

2019
2010

2018
2017
2012
2016
2014

Loire Valley

Burgundy
Burgundy

Fixin
Morey-Saint-Denis
Chambolle-Musigny
Vosne-Romanée
Nuits-Saint-Georges
Savigny-les-Beaune
Volnay

Morey-Saint-Denis
Chambolle-Musigny
Vosne-Romanée
Nuits-Saint-Georges

Volnay
Santenay

Gevrey Chambertin
Gevrey Chambertin
Chambolle Musigny
Vougeot
Vosne-Romanée

72

120
130

250
695
420
1800
8880
320
375

825
925
850
895

785
680

2450
1100
1660
695
3800



GAMAY

Australia & New Zealand

Elderslie 'Blend #2' 2021 Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Te Mata Estate 2024 Hawke's Bay, New Zealand
France
La Java des Grande Espérances - Gamay, Cabernet Franc 2022 Loire Valley
Pierre-Marie Chermette Beaujolais-Villages 'Griottes' 2023 Beaujolais
Mee Goddard Morgon 'Grand Cras' 2021 Beaujolais

GRENACHE & FRIENDS
Australia
John Duval 'Concilio' Grenache 2023 Barossa Valley, South Australia
Hentley Farm 'Villain & Vixen' 2022 Barossa Valley, South Australia
Torbreck 'The Steading' Grenache Shiraz Mataro 2020 Barossa Valley, South Australia
SC Pannell 'Basso' 2021 McLaren Vale, South Australia
MMAD 'Blewitt Springs' 2021 McLaren Vale, South Australia
France
Chéateau Gigognan 2022 Cotes du Rhone
Clos Saouma 'Inopia’ 2020 Cotes du Rhone
Vieux Télégraphe 'La Crau' 2020 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape

Roc d'Anglade 2014

Vin de Pays du Gard

92
80

80
95
225

80
70
115
65
165

95
195
465
255



Victoria

Tahbilk

Heathcote Winery 'Mail Coach'
Jasper Hill 'Georgia’s Paddock'
Heathcote Estate

Craiglee

Luke Lambert 'Crudo’
Yeringberg

Reed 'Knife Edge'

South Australia

Henschke 'Mount Edelstone'
Chaffey Bros. 'Synonymous'
Langmeil 'Valley Floor'

St Hallett 'Blackwell'

Rockford 'Basket Press'

Yalumba 'The Octavius'

Torbreck 'Woodcutters'

Torbreck 'Descendant' Shiraz Viognier
Hahndorf Hill

Shaw + Smith

Shaw + Smith 'Balhannah Vineyard'
The Lane 'Block 5'

Munda Wines 'Kaurna Country'
Yangarra 'King's Wood'

MMAD Vineyard 'Blewitt Springs'
Clarendon Hills 'Sandown’

Wynns 'Michael'

Penfolds 'Bin 389' Shiraz Cabernet
Penfolds 'Grange'

Penfolds 'Grange'

Penfolds 'Grange'

Penfolds 'Grange'

Penfolds 'Grange'

Penfolds 'Grange'

France

Francois et Fils

Jean-Luc Jamet 'Les Terrasses'
Bernard Gripa

E. Guigal 'Ex-Voto'

Auguste Clape 'Renaissance’

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

2020
2022
2022
2021
2020
2024
2013
2023

2017
2021
2022
2020
2021
2017
2023
2021
2021
2022
2016
2022
2021
2023
2022
2018
2018
2022
2019
2016
2014
2012
2010
1998

2020
2018
2021
2018
2014

Nagambie
Heathcote
Heathcote
Heathcote
Sunbury
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Grampians

Eden Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
Balhannah
Adelaide Hills
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
Coonawarra
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional
Multi-Regional

Cote Rotie
Cote Rotie
Saint Joseph
Eermitage
Cornas

65
95
235
140
165
75
320
80

525
85
88
145
280
355
75
345
110
135
295
85
110
135
165
185
350
250
2295
1950
2080
2050
2250
3200

320
540
265
1850
460



CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT & BLENDS

Victoria

Dominique Portet 'Fontaine'
Wantirna 'Amelia’

Yarra Yering 'Carrodus'
Mount Mary 'Quintet’

South Australia

Irvine 'Springhill' Merlot
Wynns 'John Riddoch’
Penfolds 'Bin 707"

Western Australia

Amelia Park Estate
Cullen 'Diana Madeline'

France

Clos de I'Ecotard Saumur - Cabernet Franc

Bordeaux - Left Bank

Chateau Lynch-Bages - 5th Growth
Chateau Latour - 1st Growth
Chéateau Haut-Brion - 71st Growth

Bordeaux - Right Bank

Chéateau Les Grands Maréchaux
Chéateau Pavie

2023
2022
2022
2021

2020
2018
2016

2023
2017

2021

2001
1990
2008

2018
2015

Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

Eden Valley
Coonawarra
Multi-Regional

Margaret River
Margaret River

Loire Valley

Pauillac
Pauillac
Pessac-Leognan

Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux
Saint-Emilion

80
225
650
480

65
450
1680

90
395

155

1250
8250
3990

105
2200



SWEET WINE

Australia
Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Cane Cut Reisling - 375ml 2018 Clare Valley, SA 80
Italy
Borgo Maragliano 'La Calleira' Moscato D'Asti 2023 Piedmont, Italy 80
France
Le Tertre du Lys d'Or Sauternes - 375ml 2020 Bordeaux 85

FORTIFIED WINE (60ml)
Australia
Grant Burge 'Aged Tawny' Barossa Valley, SA 12
Penfolds 'Grandfather' Tawny Barossa Valley, SA 18
Campbells 'Merchant Prince' Muscat Rutherglen, Victoria 60
Portugal

DIGESTIFS (30ml)

Pastis
Pernod Franche-Comté, France 13
Henri Bardouin Provence, France 20
Brandy
Castarede 1931 Armagnac, France 181.3
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac, France 17.8
Paul Giraud Grande Champagne 'Tres Rare' Cognac, France 56.3
Normandin Mercier Grande Champagne 'Tres Vieilles' Cognac, France 146.3
Croizet 'Extra’ Cognac, France 35
Hennessy XO Cognac, France 45
Tesseron 'Lot No.53 XO Perfection' Grand Champagne Cognac, France 61.3
Tesseron 'Royal Blend' Grand Champagne Cognac, France 186.3

Penfolds 'Lot Pot Disilled Single Batch Brandy' 1990 Barossa Valley, SA 41.3



Gin

Four Pillars 'Rare Dry'
Four Pillars 'Bloody Shiraz'
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24

Plymouth Sloe

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Vodka

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ketel One

Tequila

El Jimador

Patron Silver

Patron XO Cafe

Jose Cuervo 'Reserva de la Familia'
Don Julio 1942

Rum

Bacardi

Pampero Afejo 'Especial'
Sailor Jerry Spiced

SPIRITS

Yarra Valley, Victoria
Yarra Valley, Victoria
London, England
London, England
Plymouth, England
Scotland

Scotland

France
Poland
Netherlands

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Puerto Rico
Venezuela
Caribbean Blend

30ml

16.8
17.8
15.3
17.8
16.8
13.8
16.8

30ml

19.8
17.8
13.8

Martini
32

26
27

25
32

Martini

35
30
25

13.8
21.3
21.3
36.3
49.3

13.8
14.8
15.3



Single Malt Whisky

Coal lla 'Unpeated' 15 yo
Laphroaig 10 yo

Glenfiddich 12 yo

Glenfiddich 15 yo

Glenkinchie 'Distiller's Edition’
The Macallan 'Double Oak' 12 yo
The Macallan 'Sherry Cask' 18 yo
The Macallan 'Rare Cask’
Glenlivet 18 yo

Australian Whisky

Lark x Crown Limited Release 'Oloroso & Sherry
Morris 'Muscat Barrels'

Japanese Whisky

Hakushu 'Distiller's Reserve'
Hibiki 'Harmony'
Yamazaki 12 yo

Blended Whisk(e)y

Canadian Club

Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Johnny Walker 'Black Label'
Johnny Walker 'Blue Label'

American Whiskey

Wild Turkey
Maker's Mark
Maker's Mark 46
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Basil Hayden
Jack Daniel's
Southern Comfort

SPIRITS

Islay
Islay
Speyside
Speyside
Lowland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Tasmania
Rutherglen

Yamanashi
Osaka
Kyoto

Canada
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
New Orleans

36.3
22
18.8
25
22.5
23.3
86.3
66.3
23.3

116.3
24.3

36.3
36.3
76.3

14
15.8
16.8
13.8

45

15.8
15.8
18.8
14
17.8
16.8
15
14.3



